DataFAX
SPEC:
 2623
MANUAL:
 Not Available through DataFAX
C623 / REVISED 8-04
International Organization
for Standardization;

Tel: (800) 289-9100 • FAX (800) 289-9150 • DataFAX (800) 289-9108
International
Tel: (559) 292-1981 • FAX (559) 348-1120 • DataFAX (559) 292-0435
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODELS
Supplied Accessories
Power cords (USA and European), keyboard, PS/2 mouse, DX8000 recovery
CD, remote client application CD, audio input breakout cables (optional),
alarm and relay terminal blocks, and rack mounting kit. (Monitor is not
supplied with DX8000 Series DVR.)
Optional Accessories
DX8000-ISCI DX8000 Internal Ultra 160 SCSI card
DX8000-MUX8 DX8000 8-channel multiplexed analog output
display card
DX8000-MUX16 DX8000 16-channel multiplexed analog
output display card
DX8000-AUD DX8000 8-channel audio input card
DX8000-256 RAM DX8000 Memory upgrade from 256 MB to
512 MB
DX9200-HDDI External RAID Storage Expansion Unit
Coaxitron and B.O.S.S.® are a registered trademarks of Pelco.
Microsoft®, Windows®, and DirectX® are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Intel XScale, ® and Pentium® are registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
©Copyright 2004, Pelco. All rights reserved.
Model Number No. of Camera Inputs Total HDD Space (GB) Optical Drive
DX8008-080 8 80 CD-RW
DX8008-250 8 250 CD-RW
DX8008-500 8 500 CD-RW
DX8008-750 8 750 CD-RW
DX8008-1000 8 1000 CD-RW
DX8016-080 16 80 CD-RW
DX8016-250 16 250 CD-RW
DX8016-500 16 500 CD-RW
DX8016-750 16 750 CD-RW
DX8016-1000 16 1000 CD-RW
DX8008-080DVD 8 80 DVD-RW
DX8008-250DVD 8 250 DVD-RW
DX8008-500DVD 8 500 DVD-RW
DX8008-750DVD 8 750 DVD-RW
DX8008-1000DVD 8 1000 DVD-RW
DX8016-080DVD 16 80 DVD-RW
DX8016-250DVD 16 250 DVD-RW
DX8016-500DVD 16 500 DVD-RW
DX8016-750DVD 16 750 DVD-RW
DX8016-1000DVD 16 1000 DVD-RW